Rev. 3-2025 Page 1
copyright © RECOM Power GmbH, all rights reserved
Technical Data Sheet
AC/DC Converter6W ◊ Input: 100V-277VAC
RACM06E-K/277 Series ◊ AC-DC Power Supply
Dimensions (LxWxH):
The industry’s most compact integrated 6-watt AC/DC power supply series RACM06E is based on a 1”x1” footprint and fits into a low profile of just

Input Voltage
Range
[VAC]
Output Voltage
nom.
[VDC]
Output Current
max.
[mA]
Efficiency (1)
typ.
[%]
Output Power
max.
[W]
RACM06E-3.3SK/277 80-305 3.3 1818 73 6
RACM06E-05SK/277 80-305 5 1200 77 6
RACM06E-12SK/277 80-305 12 500 82 6
RACM06E-15SK/277 80-305 15 400 83 6
RACM06E-18SK/277 80-305 18 333 82 6
RACM06E-24SK/277 80-305 24 250 83 6
SELECTION GUIDE
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES